Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking Services

TATH AT AN Sl 5545 3 b e

Description i #%iH

Outgoing Remittance JCHICEK

Price via E-banking HF4R1T

Price #t#% e

Local SGD Funds Transfer A< 7GiC#k SGD20 per transaction 44 20 ¥ic Free %%

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance A F i Ti4s LIk SGD20 per transaction 44 20 #ic Free #%.%%

ICBC Express ( to ICBC Group worldwide) T4 SGD25 per transaction &% 25 Hiit Free #%%
H e 4 H f\f —

RMB Remittance To ICBC Group AR MILEE T 47 RMB100 per transaction 44 100 ju AR NA 55

Global Multi-Currency Remittance 4=Ek% i FiLzk

Incoming Remittance JCACEk

To ICBC Account (TT or MEPS) JC NI & AATIK 5

Amendment Charges L&

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance A F M4 12k

0.1% commission (min SGD10, max
SGD100) + cable SGD18 + agent fee (if
applicable) VL #K &4 0.1% (& 10 Hit,
5 100 Hioo)MFLE2k, Shm 18 Froc ik 2k
ARHATI P (& D

50% discount for commission
FLE P40 50%

Free %%%

SGD10 per transaction 44 10 #i7c

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC
ETREET V3K (2 TAT)

SGD10 per transaction 44 10 it

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks
AR TREE VI K (B ADAT)

Cancellation Fee JCEk# 1k

SGD25 per transaction 44£ 25 ¥ic

Cancellation of outgoing remittance 2 1EJ1 1Lk

Account Services /' R%

Fall-below Fee /Nl j &5 31 2%

SGD10 per transaction + SGD20 (by ICBC Shanghai )
B4 10 #iG, 4hhn Rig TAT4ERI SGD20

Free %%%

Dormant Account Fee Azl 1l 2%

USD10 or equivalent per month 47 10 & Gai&1E

Early Closure of Account (within 6 months)

FERTR S OF /" 6 MK

SGD50 :# 50 Jt

Commission in Lieu of Exchange 4 ¥l 4 77U T 4: 2%

1% of transaction amount

THIWEE 5 & 1%

Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange T i 17/8/ 5. 4

SGD2 for every 50 coins transacted or part thereof. Min SGD2
50 MUAE RSt 2 Hiot, AL 50 Mk 50 Mol sk, b 2 #Himie

Application for Cashier's Order Hi% 447422

1) Payable to applicant's own name: Free for the 1st piece per day, S$10 for
every subsequent pieces YK A NAN: U HE KA, ZEEKI10H0
2) Payable to 3 party’s name: S$10 per piece Yk ANt A: &3k 10 Hit




Cancellation of Cashier’s Order Bl 42 SGD5 per piece £k 5 #i7t

Application for Demand Draft - Local Clearing

. 103
HERATILE — AHin SGD10 per piece %55k 10 #iC

Application for Demand Draft — Non-Local Clearing 0.1% (min USD25 max USD75) L5441 0.1% (A& 25 J575, 5 & 75 J575)
FIFHRATILE — dEAiE R

0.1% (min SGD30 max SGD100)7_ 5 &4 0.1% (1K 30 iy, i 100 Hic)

Clean Bills Collection (CCC) Y24k SGD/USD20 based on face currency ik 20 #io0/36 50, 452 MRk
Issuance of Deposit Certificate 77#¢iiE SGD20 per copy EA1 20 #Hiot

Internet Banking W_E4R4T

Annual Fee for Internet Banking [ _I-43474F %% Free %#%%
USB-Token (First-time Issue) B X & LT 451 2% 0 + overseas postage charges where applicable / 0+ HFAMEZF2E (W& )
USB-Token (Exchange) H #i H -4 fith 2% Free %#%%

SGD20 + overseas postage charges where applicable/ 20 #JC + JFAMIE7F 2%

USB-Token (Re-Issue) #hrHiLF %1523 CHE D

Reset Password & 7 5 14 Free %%%

Cheque Charges XE#HA

USD10/ SGD15 per cheque book + overseas postage fee where applicable

g
Issuance of Cheque Book 3722 K54 10 250015 T T + FEAMIEA

Returned Cheque ¥ ZiE & USD25/ SGD30 per piece 4k 25 3 75/30 Hi it
Stop Payment Cheque > ZE 11} USD25/ SGD30 per piece ik 25 3270/30 Hiut

Debit Card Fee and Charges f&i2F %M

General Charges & % H Classic Card ¥+ Gold Card &F

Annual Fee 72 Free %%% Free % %%

Account Opening F 7 %% Free %#.%% Free %#.%%

Card Replacement #hpEic SGDS5 per card &5k 5 #i G SGDS5 per card %5k 5 it
UnionPay Debit Card REfEiZF Classic Card ¥k Gold Card &k

Cash withdrawal/ account balance enquiry-ICBC ATMs in
Singapore & mainland China Free %%k Free %%k
ARAT R E B T AT ATM BUIL/ 7T 6




Cash withdrawal- ATMs except ICBC ATMs in Singapore &
mainland China {147 ATM B (53840 T.4T)

RMB20/ SGD 4 per transaction
4 20 JT AR MEL 4 #iot

RMB20/ SGD 4 per transaction
&4 20 JT AR MEL 4 #iot

Account balance enquiry-ATMs except ICBC ATMs in

RMB 4/ SGD 0.80 per transaction

RMB 4/ SGD 0.80 per transaction

Singapore & mainland China 4T ATM Tif] (&4 T.47) | B4 4 JL AR 5k 0.80 #ivd B 4 G AR Tiak 0.80 #HiJd
Visa Debit Card Visa f&id & Classic Card ¥#+F Gold Card &F

Cash withdrawal/ account balance enquiry-ICBC ATMs in

Singapore Free %% Free %%

47 ATM BXELFIEE i)

Account balance enquiry-ATMs except ICBC ATMs in
Singapore
fib4T ATM i if]

USD 0.80 per transaction 44 0.80
EH

USD 0.80 per transaction £:2£ 0.80 3£

G

Cash withdrawal-ATMs of other banks in Singapore
fibAT ATM BUIL (¥i70)

SGDS5 per transaction 44 5 #ic

SGDS5 per transaction 4% 5 ¥t

Cash withdrawal-ATMs in USD countries/regions
ftb47 ATM BUEL (3£70)

USD5 per transaction &4 5 37t

USD5 per transaction 4 5 37t

Cash withdrawal-ATMs of ICBC in mainland China
HE A T AT ATM B (AR TT)

SGD2+VISA Currency Exchange
fee (if applicable) 42 2 Hiut
+Visa B8 e 4 o (Wi& HD

SGD2+VISA Currency Exchange fee
(if applicable) 434E2 #ii+Visa 1% M4%
e 9 (A& D

Cash withdrawal-ATMs of other banks in mainland China
or ATMs in other countries/regions except all above
ftb AT ATM B (oAt FiFh)

SGD5+VISA Currency Exchange
fee (if applicable) £2E 5 iyt
+VISA Bt a4 g (fri& 11D

SGD5+VISA Currency Exchange fee
(if applicable) %4 5 Hiyi+VISA 18
B Bl (s 11D

Visa Currency Exchange Fee VISA %% i 42k

1% trans amount 22 % &% 1%

1% trans amount 22 5% &4 1%

Other Charges  HAthik 3%

Request for Account Statement (per copy) Sk H.4TE|l

USD18/ SGD25 per copy &4 18 3276/25 it

Enquiry on Remittance History I #ic S 25 0 2%

SGD25 per transaction &4k 25 HiG

Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail)
HEHMR P B (H 5 15)

USD15/ SGD20 #-4r iR 15 3£ 76/20 it

Document Certification Service (only for ICBC Mainland
China customers) SCAF WLAIFAR S (ABR A B K Fifi X T2 v
BFATEFD

SGD50 per transaction &KX 50 #i G

Socash Withdrawal j&id Socash &k

SGD1 per transaction 4% 1 #itG

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.
Wef 28 June 2019




